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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 3 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
23.04.2016 - 9:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 59.37 JOLIĆ, Srđan OLBL Banja Luka 19.07.2014
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 121:10.87 SADIKOVIĆ, Kerim SSMO Kragujevac (SRB) 14.11.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 141:05.47 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 22.06.2013
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 161:02.03 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 03.05.2014
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 181:01.10 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Kranj (SLO) 05.03.2016

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. TEKIN, Doruk 94 Turkey 56.60+0,61 772
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 56.60 29.28

2. POGAČAR, Žan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 59.48+0,65 665
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 59.48 30.20

3. VODENIK, Vito 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.43+0,71 634
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:00.43 30.78

4. PETANI, Filip 99 Zadar 1:01.95+0,61 589
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:01.95 31.76

5. BAU, Martin 94 PK Branik 1:02.00+0,71 587
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:02.00 31.75

6. POPOVIĆ, Grega 97 PK Branik 1:02.02+0,64 587
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:02.02 32.16

7. SLOBIC, Luca 92 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:03.18+0,66 555
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:03.18 32.67

8. SARIC, Bruno 00 Zadar 1:03.32+0,56 551
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.32 32.83

9. CARDINALE, Enrico 90 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:03.53+0,70 546
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:03.53 32.89

10. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:03.87+0,69 537
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.87 33.32

11. SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 1:04.14+0,70 531
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:04.14 32.70

12. GERŠAK, Luka 99 PK Velenje 1:04.33+0,68 526
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:04.33 33.10

13. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 1:05.16+0,66 506
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:05.16 33.94

14. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK Barakuda 1:06.85+0,66 469
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.85 34.80

15. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 1:07.37+0,69 458
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:07.37 35.14

16. HLEBEC, Gašper 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:07.68+0,73 451
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:07.68 35.77

17. MARTINIC, Matija 01 Zagrebački plivački klub 1:08.15+0,75 442
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:08.15 34.58

18. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 1:08.50+0,73 435
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:08.50 35.05
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. SAIN, Simone 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:09.63+0,65 415
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.63 35.59

20. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 1:11.21+0,61 388
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:11.21 37.26

21. GOLUZA, Josip 01 Zagrebački plivački klub 1:11.28+0,68 386
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.28 37.70

22. BRISKI, Nikola 00 Barok Varazdin 1:13.00+0,67 360
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:13.00 36.90

23. AJLEC, Anže 00 PK Biser 1:14.93+0,63 333
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.93 39.69

24. ZABUKOVEC, Teo 01 PK Biser 1:15.56+0,64 324
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:15.56 38.55

25. NOVAK, Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin 1:15.96+0,75 319
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:15.96 40.58

26. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  1:17.62+0,62 299
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:17.62 40.02

27. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.17+0,69 293
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:18.17 40.01

28. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:18.26+0,65 292
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:18.26 40.50

29. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:18.34+0,63 291
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:18.34 39.83

30. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  1:18.36+0,58 291
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:18.36 40.09

31. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.54+0,68 278
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:19.54 41.91

32. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:22.56+0,66 248
50m: 40.24 40.24 100m: 1:22.56 42.32

33. BENČINA, Lovro 02 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:23.14+0,71 243
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:23.14 43.90

34. JOKIĆ, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:24.74+0,76 230
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:24.74 44.15

35. JEREB, Maks 03 PK Neptun 1:25.85+0,76 221
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:25.85 44.50

36. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:30.91+0,45 186
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:30.91 47.66

37. SAVIĆ, Nikša 04 Mladost, BL 1:31.24+0,64 184
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:31.24 48.42

38. RACIC, Boris 02 Arena - Banja Luka 1:34.97+0,88 163
39. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:35.65+0,65 160

50m: 46.27 46.27 100m: 1:35.65 49.38

40. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:36.47+0,71 156
41. JANJETOVIĆ, Pavle 07 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.01+0,67 52

50m: 1:04.64 1:04.64 100m: 2:19.01 1:14.37
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka

D

1. VODENIK, Vito 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.43+0,71 634
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:00.43 30.78

2. PETANI, Filip 99 Zadar 1:01.95+0,61 589
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:01.95 31.76

3. GERŠAK, Luka 99 PK Velenje 1:04.33+0,68 526
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:04.33 33.10

4. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 1:05.16+0,66 506
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:05.16 33.94

C

1. SARIC, Bruno 00 Zadar 1:03.32+0,56 551
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.32 32.83

2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:03.87+0,69 537
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:03.87 33.32

3. SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 1:04.14+0,70 531
50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:04.14 32.70

4. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK Barakuda 1:06.85+0,66 469
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.85 34.80

5. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 1:07.37+0,69 458
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:07.37 35.14

6. HLEBEC, Gašper 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:07.68+0,73 451
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:07.68 35.77

7. MARTINIC, Matija 01 Zagrebački plivački klub 1:08.15+0,75 442
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:08.15 34.58

8. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 1:11.21+0,61 388
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:11.21 37.26

9. GOLUZA, Josip 01 Zagrebački plivački klub 1:11.28+0,68 386
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.28 37.70

10. BRISKI, Nikola 00 Barok Varazdin 1:13.00+0,67 360
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:13.00 36.90

11. AJLEC, Anže 00 PK Biser 1:14.93+0,63 333
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.93 39.69

12. ZABUKOVEC, Teo 01 PK Biser 1:15.56+0,64 324
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:15.56 38.55

13. NOVAK, Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin 1:15.96+0,75 319
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:15.96 40.58

14. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:18.26+0,65 292
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:18.26 40.50
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

B

1. GORNIK, Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 1:08.50+0,73 435
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:08.50 35.05

2. SAIN, Simone 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:09.63+0,65 415
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:09.63 35.59

3. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  1:17.62+0,62 299
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:17.62 40.02

4. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.17+0,69 293
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:18.17 40.01

5. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:18.34+0,63 291
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:18.34 39.83

6. BENČINA, Lovro 02 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:23.14+0,71 243
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:23.14 43.90

7. JOKIĆ, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:24.74+0,76 230
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:24.74 44.15

8. JEREB, Maks 03 PK Neptun 1:25.85+0,76 221
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:25.85 44.50

9. RACIC, Boris 02 Arena - Banja Luka 1:34.97+0,88 163

A

1. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  1:18.36+0,58 291
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:18.36 40.09

2. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.54+0,68 278
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:19.54 41.91

3. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:22.56+0,66 248
50m: 40.24 40.24 100m: 1:22.56 42.32

4. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:30.91+0,45 186
50m: 43.25 43.25 100m: 1:30.91 47.66

5. SAVIĆ, Nikša 04 Mladost, BL 1:31.24+0,64 184
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:31.24 48.42

6. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:35.65+0,65 160
50m: 46.27 46.27 100m: 1:35.65 49.38

7. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:36.47+0,71 156
8. JANJETOVIĆ, Pavle 07 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.01+0,67 52

50m: 1:04.64 1:04.64 100m: 2:19.01 1:14.37

DSQ ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka


